LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY PRE — SCHOOL

Annual Holiday Schedule 2023 - 2024

Labor Day
Monday, September 5, 2023~ No School
(1% Day of School Tuesday, September 6, 2023)

Veteran’s Day
Friday, November 10, 2023 ~ No School

Thanksgiving Holiday
Thursday & Friday, November 23" & 24™ ~ No School
(Returning back to School on Monday, November 27, 2023)

Christmas Vacation
Friday, December 22 to January 2, 2024
(Returning back to School on Tuesday, January 2, 2024)

Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday ~ No School
Monday, January 15, 2024
President’s Day ~ No School
Monday, February 19, 2024

Memorial Day ~ No School
Monday, May 27, 2024

Juneteenth ~ No School
Wednesday, June 19, 2024



